{ic; KESSEL

Replacement pump GTF 500 without float switch

Description

Replacement pump without float switch with connection to pressure pipe R11/4",
vertical pressure pipe connection, integrated low level suction and removable
intake cage and carry handle.

Dimensions
Net weight:
Gross weight:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Pumping device
Pump:

Operating voltage:
Mains frequency:
Run dry safe:

Protection class (pump):

Max. pumping height:
Power P1:

Power P2:

Operating mode:

Length of mains cable for pump:

Rated current:

Control
Operating voltage:

Article information

I[tem no.: 680773
GTIN: 4026092085110
Price group: 90

5,12 kg
6 kg
length
width
height

GTF 500
230V
50 Hz
yes

IP 68
8m

0,5 kW
0,36 kW
S1

10m
25A

230V
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Subject to technical changes.
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